

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Peter Merideth _____ 80

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3, by
- 2 deleting "3,747,547,679" and inserting "3,962,011,071";
- 3
- 4 Further amend said bill, Page 3, said section, Line 10 by deleting "113,947,713" and inserting
- 5 "328,411,105";
- 6
- 7 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14 by deleting "2,210,778,592" and inserting
- 8 "2,425,241,984";
- 9
- 10 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____